Arrest Date / Time

3/9/2024 2:41

3/12/2024 6:50

3/13/2024 19:00

3/13/2024 19:00

3/13/2024 19:00

3/13/2024 19:00

3/13/2024 19:00

3/13/2024 19:00

3/14/2024 1:19

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00016818

2024-
00017530

2024-
00018034

2024-
00018034

2024-
00018034

2024-
00018034

2024-
00018034

2024-
00018034

2024-
00018105

697 WYLIE
RD

3300
HEALTHPLEX
PKWY

1286
ALAMEDA ST

1286
ALAMEDA ST

1286
ALAMEDA ST

1286
ALAMEDA ST

1286
ALAMEDA ST

1286
ALAMEDA ST

1029
CHAUTAUQU
A AVE

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

TRESPASSING

AGGRAVATED DUI
IAPC (=>.15 BAC)

DRIVING WITH LIC.
CANCELED/SUSPE
NDED/REVOKED -
DUS

FAILURE TO STOP
AT RED LIGHT

OPERATING
MOTOR VEHICLE IN
ACCIDENT W/O
INSURANCE

TRANSPORTING
OPEN BOTTLE OR
CONTAINER -
LIQUOR

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

PUBLIC INTOX

Arrestee

TASHIONA ALIZA

FOSTER

JEREMY GRANT

JONES

MICHAEL W
HEITZ

MICHAEL W
HEITZ

MICHAEL W
HEITZ

MICHAEL W
HEITZ

MICHAEL W
HEITZ

MICHAEL W
HEITZ

CARSON

MICHAEL HALLEY

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

12/8/1999

2/16/1977

12/16/1971

12/16/1971

12/16/1971

12/16/1971

12/16/1971

12/16/1971

12/31/2004

1838 SAINT
LOUIS AVE

HOMELESS

1610 SURREY
DR

1610 SURREY
DR

1610 SURREY
DR

1610 SURREY
DR

1610 SURREY
DR

1610 SURREY
DR

709
WATERWOOD
DR

TULSA

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

74106

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73072

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

2302 - Hill;

0934 -

Caspers;

2321 - Haley;

2321 - Haley;

2321 - Haley;

2321 - Haley;

2321 - Haley;

2321 - Haley;

2101 -
Wadsack;



3/14/2024 2:10

3/14/2024 2:10

3/13/2024 12:40

2/28/2024 14:15

2/29/2024 18:56

3/6/2024 16:52

3/7/12024 22:37

3/9/2024 0:58

3/12/2024 15:55

2024-
00018113

2024-
00018113

2024-
00017927

2024-
00014423

2024-
00014778

2024-
00016241

2024-
00016576

2024-
00016796

2024-
00017695

300 BULL
RUN ST

300 BULL
RUN ST

627 12TH
AVE NE

105N
FINDLAY AVE

1400 24TH
AVE NW

3428
JENKINS AVE

2300 W MAIN
ST

421
FOREMAN
AVE

128 W GRAY
ST

POSSESSION OF
CDS

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

CONFINEMENT/AT
LARGE

PETTY LARCENY

INTER W/ENFORCE

TRESPASSING

INTER W/OFF PROC

TRESPASSING

VICTORIA
JESSICA
BLOODWORTH

VICTORIA
JESSICA
BLOODWORTH

LANCE ELLIOT
DAWSON

VANESSA
MARTINEZ

PEARL AFIA
AGBEMENU

TREAVINE M
BRAGGS

JAMIE MICHAEL
REMINGTON

DANIEL

MITCHELL GRAY

RICKKE LEON
GREEN

5/20/1988

5/20/1988

1/8/1987

2/12/1996

7/27/2001

5/23/1996

7/25/1970

1/28/1986

4/7/1954

201
CHALMETTE
DR

201
CHALMETTE
DR

HOMELESS

521 E
HUGHBERT ST

900 E LINDSEY
ST

1820 CHERRY
STONE ST

2384 COUNTY
STREET 2940

421 FOREMAN
AVE

HOMELESS

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

BLANCHARD

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73071

73072

73072

73080

73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Municipal
Court

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2379 -
Shattuck;

2379 -
Shattuck;

1426 -
Nickerson;

1340 - Salley;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

9402 -
Robertson;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

2318 -
Deckys;

9999 -
PRIVATE,;



Released-
) 2024- 128 W GRAY RICKKE LEON o 9999 -
3/13/2024 8:38 00017852 ST TRESPASSING GREEN 4/7/1954 HOMELESS S;tlfglton/D PRIVATE:

3/15/2024 10:29



